
We would like to release an advertisement in Souvenir of International Soy Conclave 2025 as specified in the box.

Payment : We have remitted Rs. __________ through NEFT/RTGS in your Bank Account on ___________ towards 

charges for the above.  The Transaction number is ___________________

OR 

We are enclosing a Cheque/DD No. __________ dated ________ for Rs. ___________ drawn in favour of The Soybean 

Processors Association of India payable at Indore towards charges for the above.

To make the payments through NEFT/RTGS Bank account details are as under:

Account Name  :  The Soybean Processors Association of India 

Bank Name  :  AU Small Finance Bank, Indore   

A/c. No.  :  2301231353333632

IFS Code  :  AUBL0002313

Swift Code  :  AUBLINBBXXX  

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(Signature)___________________(Name and Designation)________________________________________

Print Material : For printing of the colour advertisement, the design in Corel Draw open file along with 

fonts used in design or high resolution PDF file is required.

The last date for releasing advertisement is 10th September 2025 and booking will not be accepted 

without full advance payment & printing material as specified above. 

ADVERTISEMENT TARIFF

S.No.   Description Print Area
(W x H) cms Tariff (₹)

Complimentary
Delegates

*18% GST will be extra on above tariff.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Back Cover Page

Front Inside Cover Page

Back Inside Cover Page

Full Page (Colour)

Full Page (Black & White)

18 x 24

18 x 24

18 x 24

18 x 24

18 x 24

4

3

3

2

1

1,75,000.00

1,25,000.00

1,00,000.00

35,000.00

25,000.00

Tick (   )
For your choice

08-09 OCTOBER

2 0 2 5 
Brilliant Convention Centre, Indore
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