





5 - 14/ 1		·	L NET	FT/DTCO: D	
_					ank Account on towards
charges for the al	bo	ve. The Transaction nu	mber is		
			OR		
We are enclosing	ga	Cheque/DD No	dated	for Rs	drawn in favour of The Soybean
Processors Assoc	iat	ion of India payable at	t Indore towards o	charges for the abo	ove.
To make the payn	ne	nts through NEFT/RTGS	Bank account de	etails are as under:	
Account Name	:	The Soybean Proces	ssors Associatio	n of India	
Bank Name	:	AU Small Finance Be	ank, Indore		
A/c. No.	:	2301231353333632			
IFS Code	:	AUBL0002313			
Swift Code	:	AUBLINBBXXX			
Thanking you,					
Yours faithfully,					
,					
(Signature)		(Name an	d Designation)		

We would like to release an advertisement in Souvenir of International Soy Conclave 2025 as specified in the box.

ADVERTISEMENT TARIFF

S.No.	Description	Print Area (W x H) cms	Tariff (₹)	Complimentary Delegates	Tick (√) For your choice
1.	Back Cover Page	18 x 24	1,75,000.00	4	
2.	Front Inside Cover Page	18 x 24	1,25,000.00	3	
3.	Back Inside Cover Page	18 x 24	1,00,000.00	3	
4.	Full Page (Colour)	18 x 24	35,000.00	2	
5.	Full Page (Black & White)	18 x 24	25,000.00	1	

^{*18%} GST will be extra on above tariff.

Print Material: For printing of the colour advertisement, the design in Corel Draw open file along with fonts used in design or high resolution PDF file is required.

The last date for releasing advertisement is 10th September 2025 and booking will not be accepted without full advance payment & printing material as specified above.